P
A
T
C
H
 C
O

08 = Violet
09 = Orange
 Ordering Information:
MC6-(XX)-(YY)-28 . . . . . . . . SkinnyPatch Category 6 double-ended, 4-pair, 28
AWG UTP stranded modular patch cord, T568A/B,
clear boot.
Jacket Color
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
07 = Green
08 = Violet
09 = Orange
Length
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
03 = 0.9m (3 ft.)
05 = 1.5m (5 ft.)
07 = 2.1m (7 ft.)
10 = 3.1m (10 ft.)
15 = 4.6m (15 ft.)
20 = 6.1m (20 ft.)
Construction
Smaller 28 AWG construction results in a
smaller bend radius for easier routing
in tight spaces.
24 AWG
26 AWG
28 AWG
Fill Comparision: Category 6 Cords in a 101mm ( 4 in.) cable manager
SS_SkinnyPatch_A_US_Layout 1  11/12/15  2:47 PM  Page 2